
HIGHWAY
279

HIGHWAY 279

HIGHWAY 279

HIGHWAY

279

HIGHWAY279

MONTANA279

MONTANA279

MONTANA

279

MONTANA 200

MONTANA 200

BIR
DS

EY
E

RD

DALTO
N MO

UN
TA

IN
RD

PO
ND

ER
OS

A
DR

CHEVALLIER

DR

4X4 RD

TURK RD

EIG
HT

H
AV

E

GRAND
ST

RAVEN RD

SPUR
DR

SU
NR

ISE
LN

CO
PP

ER
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

ST
EM

PL
E

PA
SS

 R
D

N
SECOND

STN THIRD ST
LO

NE
PO

IN
T D

R

THIRD
ST

DALTON
MTNRD

MARYSVILLE RD

MOONDR

HOGUM
CREEK

RD

LARCH RD

PATTERSON

PRAIRIE
RD

7UP
LN

MEADOW
ST

SIX
TH

 AV
E

DEAD

ENDTRL

SMILEYRD

B ST
C ST

HERRIN LAKE RD

D
ST

LOWER BRAZIEL
CREEK RD

STONEWALL

CREEK RD

THREEMILERD

LITTLE PRICKLY

PEAR RD

FLESHER
ACRES

RD

N FIRST
ST

OLD
TOLL RD

S
B E

A V
E R

CR
EE

KR
D

ELK
LN

K L
AZ

Y
3 D

R LYONS
CREEK RD

N
LINCOLN

GULCH RD

PIN
E

LN

RUNWAY

REDWINGRD

MI
LL

RD

LOST
HORSE

CRE EK
RD

CANE

RIDGE RD

S RECREATIO
N RD

MARSH
CREEK

RD

ALDER
RD

WOODLANDHILLS RD

LAZY
3 LN

EL
K

RID
GE

DR

TH
RE

E
MI

LE
 R

D

JE
FF

E R
SO

N C
RE

EK
RD

CRAZY
LN

KNOTTY

PINE LN

GEHRING RANCH RD

MADISON

GUL
CH

RD

S FORK RD

DEER
CREEKRD

BUFFALO GULCHRD

WILL
EY

BU
CK

LN

N 
FIR

ST
AV

E

LONG
GULCH

RD

CO
NIF

ER
LN

N
BE

AV
ER

CR
EE

K
RD

DUFFY LN

SILVER CREEK RD

W WILLOW
CREEK RD

HID
DE

NS
PR

ING
S

DR

MU
RR

AY
DR

SOLITUDE
RD

BLACKBURNDR

CL
EA

R
CR

EE
KR

D

AS
HB

YD
R

JO
HN

S
LN

JE
M DR

HAYNES
RD

RACEHORSE
LOOP

BLACKFOOT LN

OL
DM

ILLRD

GRAVELLY RANGE RD

HILLSIDE
DR

APACHE PINE
RD

VISTA
GRANDE RD

ALICE
CREEK

RD

STRANDSKOVRD

LONE PINE RD

HICKORY
RD

RA
TTL

ES
NA

KE
CR

EE
KR

D

JASPER
RD

ANDER
SON

RD

AL
PIN

E
LN

DEAN
RANCHRD

STONE HOUSE RD

HOGUM
CREEK

RD

MORRIS
DR

LITTLE MILL

CREEK

RD

EV
ER

G R
EE

N
DR

EMPIRE CREEK RD

GUNN
RD

GOULD CREEK RD

FOOLHEN RD

ROGERS

CREEK RD

CELLAR
GULCH

RD

OLD COACH RD

774A1

WOODS SIDINGRD

LITTLE
FALCON DR

BEARTRAP RD

LY
NX

TR
AIL DR

MC
DO

N A
L D

LN

BIG
SAWMILL

RD

LA
KE RD

BLO SSBURG
RD

N
LY

ON
S

CR
EE

K
RD

PARLIN
PARK LN

Co
nti

ne
nta

l D
ivi

de
Tra

il D
eto

ur

1838

601-L1

1824-B1

4108-B1

1892

4113

1826

136

4106

18
38

-A1

296

4088

183
0

1831

183
3

18
00

4135

U-1841

607-F2

1823

185
1

1840-A1

1881

4087-A2

U-069

329-J1

188
4

4090

U-1884

622

18
38

-F1

1827-H3

1842-B3

40
36

-A1

136-G1

13
6-B

6

485-H3

601
-J1

409
0-A

1

4039-A2

329
-G1

1823-J1

182
9-B

2

1834-B1

708-C4

136
-B7

136-D2

708-J1

329-B1

136-C2

896
4-A

1

180
8-A1

1841-H4

4002-A3

601-F1

607-H1

4037-B1

U-09
4

708-E6

4040

622-E1

60
1-K

3

70
8-H

1

110
4-B

1

18
92

-C
1

1842-E1

400
6

708-E4

626-D1

571-D1

1841-H3

1819-B1

1827-J3

1104-A1

708-E5

1006-A3

404
5-A

1
4039-A7

136-C1

601-A1

1829-C3

1833-D1

18
26

-B2

4002-C3

40
43

-B1

182
5

601-A2

136-E1

1829

1838-B1

18
40

89
63

-A1

1006

1841-J1

1853-B4

622-D1

4088-A2

1831-A2

708-J3708
-E8

1828-A3

4038-F2

182
4-A

1

4002-C2

1855-D1

1853-D2

U-
18

29

1825-D1

708-C3

485-J1

708-C5

413
4-B

1

1841-D1

1852-D2

485-D1

4037-D1

41
35

-B1

708-D2

708-D1

41
95

-00
1

1888

1828-B1

404
5-D

1

4134-A1

485-H1

1828-A2

1872

4045-C1

1839

4039-A5

1825-F1

4047-C2

626-C2

1163-H2

708-E3

1853-B1

485-H5

4113-A4

1888-A1

1853-E3

180
0-A

3

1893-C1
18

29
-C

1

4002-B5

607-G1

601-M1

4195

18
92

-A1

40
90

-C
1

181
9-A

1

1892-H1

1827-J1

1842-B1

1824-E1

4002-B3

70
8-C

6

1853

U-073

32
9-J

2

U-070

4002-B4

1841-H2

136
-B3

485-C2

1829-C2

601-L2

4003-E1

1827-H2

136-F1

4088

40
50

-A2

1827-J2

40
37

-C
1

1842-A2

404
5-B

1

1891-B1

1825-E1

1824-I1

60
1-K

4

4037-A1

182
4-B

2

1852-C1

1819-C1

1852-D1
1853-C3

18
92

-D1

1833-A1

1833-C1

601-N1

4026-A2

4003-B2

40
06

-A
1

1819-D1

1873

4195-A3

1892-C2

4088-A1

1852-C3

1827-I1

400
2-D

1

4036

4002-C1

U-41
12

18
91

-A
1

1852-C2

18
22

-A
1

18
43

-A1

601-N1

182
8-A

4

4039-A3

708-F1

485-H4
601-N5

60
1-N

1

4003-E2

601-L3

182
9-C4

4043-C1

136-B5

1163-L1

4003-F1

1844

4113-A3

41
95

-A
1

40
90

-F1

4039-C1

1893-A1

4047-D1

1841-A1

4002-B2

136
-B1

485
-C1

4090-B1

607-E1

13
6-A

2

4044-B1

1852-B1

4038-G1

4003-D1

77
4-B

1

410
8-D

1

1826-H1

18
27

-K
1

1006-A1

116
3-G

1

1834-D1

4128

40
43

-E
1

1853

18
08

183
0-B

2
4090-G1

1826-I1

601-D1

4003

1892-G1

1828-A1

70
8-C

1

4047-B1

U-068

774

4038-D1

189
2-B1

40
02

-A2

1841-G1

4026-B1

40
26

4043-G1

4038-A1

329-M1

18
30

-C
1

11
63

571

40
87

-A1

4038-A4

18
38

-A2

U-092

400
2-A1

33
0

1829-B1

708-B3

4133-A1

4038-B1

4039-A6

40
38

-E1

1891

4039-B1

1841

1163-H1

70
8-G

1

1830-B1

40
43

1838-E1

40
02

-A
4

18
42

-A
1

1838-C1

485-G1

774

774-A1

60
1-K

2

403
8-C

1

4003-B1

4043

18
38

-D
2

329-D1

136-A1

1825

1829-A1

18
43

4043-D1

329-C1

4001

708-I1

1824-H1

1853-E1

18
31

-A1

4113-B1

1163

18
00

-A
1

1826-B1

1852

1891

1827-G1

571-C1

607-A1

1163

4003-C1

708-C2

1892-F1

18
84

1853-A1

404
5

1841-B1

1879

1827-H1

1849

136-B2

1824-F1

4003-A1

4044

607

329-E1

1826-K1

404
4-E

1

1842-B2

607

601-E1

1827-C1

4113-A1

410
8

1892-C3

18
33

-B
1

18
34

4047
U-

18
27

1827-F1

1845

296-A3

1852-A1

4038

18
38

-A3

1825-B1

4038-J1

18
26

-J1

485-B1

1893-B1

1841
4047-A1

774-A2

4039-A1

1841-C1

1827

1849-A1

1893

1830-A1

189
2-J

1
89

63

U-067

62
2

1886

4002-B1

4039

1824-D1

18
28

1842

18
55

U-066

1800

1848

296-A2

18
24

29
6-A

1

1822

4003-A2

181
9

419
6

329

708

485

1040-A11040

4133

1104

1040

41334133

371CAVE

398 FIN
N

CREEK

4037-T 4037-T
ROAD

816BALDY

1852-T2
UPPER HOPE GULCH

401

SAUERKRAUT

815
ROO STER

B ILL

405
WAS

HIN
GT

ON
GU

LC
H T

RAIL

1853-TSKELLY
GULCH

49
9

HOGUM

CREEK

1811-T
JERUSHA

GULCH

312

CELLAR
GULCH

467
GOULD/HELMVILLE TRAIL

404 OGDEN
MOUNTAIN

466

NEVADA CREEK TRAIL

487
PR ICK LY /N EV AD A

467 GOULD/HELMVILLE TRAIL

337

CONTINENTAL

DIVIDE

440

CONTINENTAL

DIVIDE

Huckleberry
Creek Fire

Marsh
Helispot

H-3

H-4

DP-20

DP-10

DP-15

Black Diamond

 Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
112°6'W

112°6'W

112°7'W

112°7'W

112°8'W

112°8'W

112°9'W

112°9'W

112°10'W

112°10'W

112°11'W

112°11'W

112°12'W

112°12'W

112°13'W

112°13'W

112°14'W

112°14'W

112°15'W

112°15'W

112°16'W

112°16'W

112°17'W

112°17'W

112°18'W

112°18'W

112°19'W

112°19'W

112°20'W

112°20'W

112°21'W

112°21'W

112°22'W

112°22'W

112°23'W

112°23'W

112°24'W

112°24'W

112°25'W

112°25'W

112°26'W

112°26'W

112°27'W

112°27'W

112°28'W

112°28'W

112°29'W

112°29'W

112°30'W

112°30'W

112°31'W

112°31'W

112°32'W

112°32'W

112°33'W

112°33'W

112°34'W

112°34'W

112°35'W

112°35'W

112°36'W

112°36'W

112°37'W

112°37'W

112°38'W

112°38'W

112°39'W

112°39'W

112°40'W

112°40'W

112°41'W

112°41'W

112°42'W

112°42'W

112°43'W

112°43'W

112°44'W

112°44'W

112°45'W

112°45'W

112°46'W

112°46'W

112°47'W

112°47'W

112°48'W

112°48'W

112°49'W

112°49'W

112°50'W

112°50'W112°51'W

47
°1

'N

47
°0

'N

47
°0

'N

46
°5

9'N

46
°5

9'N

46
°5

8'N

46
°5

8'N

46
°5

7'N

46
°5

7'N

46
°5

6'N

46
°5

6'N

46
°5

5'N

46
°5

5'N

46
°5

4'N

46
°5

4'N

46
°5

3'N

46
°5

3'N

46
°5

2'N

46
°5

2'N

46
°5

1'N

46
°5

1'N

46
°5

0'N

46
°5

0'N

46
°4

9'N

46
°4

9'N

46
°4

8'N

46
°4

8'N

46
°4

7'N

46
°4

7'N

46
°4

6'N

46
°4

6'N

46
°4

5'N

46
°4

5'N

46
°4

4'N

46
°4

4'N

46
°4

3'N

46
°4

3'N

46
°4

2'N

46
°4

2'N

46
°4

1'N

0 2.5 51.25
Miles

MT-HLF-000131

Initial Attack - Nevada Creek Complex 08/03/2019

Fire perimeter as of
08/03/2019 0055 hrs
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Nevada Creek
Complex

Initial Attack Boundary
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Dozer Line
Completed Hand Line
Access or Improved Road
Temporary Flight Restriction

Drop Point
Fire Origin
Helispot
Sling Site
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Continental Divide Trail Detour
FS Open
FS Seasonally Restricted
Other Public Roads

BLM
CITY/COUNTY
LOCAL ACCESS
NHS INTERSTATE
NHS NON-INTERSTATE

PRIMARY
PRIVATE DRIVE
RAMP
SECONDARY
STATE LANDS RD

Forest Service
BLM

Continental Divide Trail
No Motorized Access
Trails Open to Wheeled Vehicles Only < 50" in Width, Yearlong
Trails Open to Wheeled Vehicles Only < 50" or Less in Width, Seasonal

County Government
Local Government
Montana Dept of Natural Resources Water Projects
Montana Dept of Transportation
Montana Fish, Wildlife, and Parks

Montana State Trust Lands
State of Montana
US Bureau of Land Management
US Forest Service


